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FULL GOVERNORS’ & SUB COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2025/25
	COMMITTEE
	DATE OF MEETING
	TIME OF MEETING

	FULL GOVERNING BODY

	Tues 17/09/24
	6.00 pm

	Strategy & Resources
	Tues 12/11/24
	6.00 pm

	PD & BA
	Tues 26/11/24
	6.00 pm

	QoE
	Tues 10/12/24
	6.00 pm

	FULL GOVERNING BODY

	Tues 21/01/25
	6.00 pm

	Strategy & Resources
	Tues 25/02/25
	6.00 pm

	PD & BA
	Tues 11/03/25
	6.00 pm

	QoE 
	Tues 25/03/25
	6.00 pm



	FULL GOVERNING BODY

	Tues 29/04/25
	6.00 pm

	Strategy & Resources

Budget Approval
	Tues 20/05/25
	6.00 pm

	PD & BA
	Tues 10/06/25
	6.00 pm

	QoE
	Tues 24/06/25
	6.00 pm

	FULL GOVERNING BODY

	Tues 08/07/25
	6.00 pm
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